Typ
2024H007780
2024H008294
2024H009184
2024H009503
2024H009931
2024H009933
2024H009937
2024H009939
2024H009940
2024H009941
2024H009942
2024H009943
2024H009944
2024H009945 H

20240110106 O
20240114642 O
20240117062 O
20240121224 O
20240122168 O
20240122313 O
20240123164 O
20240123380 O
20240123491 O
20240123686 O
20240123736 O
20240123910 O
20240124352 O
20240124747 O
20240124772 O
20240124807 O
20240124964 O
20240125188 O
20240125205 O
20240125684 O
20240125780 O
20240125881 O
20240125886 O
20240125888 O
20240125890 O
20240125891 O
20240125892 O
20240125894 O
20240125895 O
20240125897 O
20240125898 O
20240125899 O
20240125900 O
20240125902 O
20240125903 O
20240125904 O
20240125907 O
20240125908 O
20240125910 O
20240125913 O

I|T T|T IT|T T|T IT|T IT|XT T

ENT

CP
SO
LC
CcpP
CP
CcpP
SO
CcpP
SO
LC
SO
CcpP
CP
SO
SO
CcP
CP
SO
CP
CcpP
LC
CcP
CP
SO
SO
SO
CP
SO
SO
LC
LC
SO
SO
SO
SO
CP
CP
LC
CP
LC

EX/WV CDE

mim{m|m|mim mimmmmmmmmmmmm<< </ S\ M<s|\s\mMmisisisisimsisms sis S| S

DBA Name

SCOTT ANTHONY SMITH

EDWARD EUGENE WILLIAMS-RUFFIN
TYLER MATTHEW CLARK

ZACHARY THOMAS SEIBERT

JOSHUA DALE PELLETT

PHILLIP RYAN HIRST

CARLOS ERIC PENA

ELI GOTTESMAN

NANCY STEPHANIE DIAZ VARGAS,MS
ADAM RUBIN

ANDREW ELAN LEWIS

LIEL TRABELSI

JERRY RASKIND

ROBERT WILLIAM ARNOLD

START TO FINISH BUILDERS

JALISCO POOL PLUMBING

SEQUOIA BUILDERS LLC

SSF PAINTING INC

PURGE DEMOLITION AND JUNK REMOVAL

LEGACY GLASS

MIGUEL ANGEL DURAN

B&M NATIVE SOLUTIONS INC
STUART CUTT

DEAD ON CONSTRUCTION LLC
BUILDERS CONTRACTOR
TOMASINI EXCAVATION INC
TERRACORE INC

BAOQIN ZHANG

MLC PAINTING

GENERAL PACIFIC SIDING AND DECKING

US BEAVER CONSTRUCTION INC
LYH ELECTRICAL SERVICE

TLE DESIGN BUILD

EAGLES PATIO COVERS

FIRST CALL PLUMBING AND SEPTIC LLC

ALFA POWER ELECTRIC

NEW GEN PRO CONSTRUCTION
MORAN CONSTRUCTION
SUPERIOR PAVEMENT STRIPING
WIRED CONTROL

COAST & CROFT CONSTRUCTION
LIGHTNING AND POWER ELECTRIC
PABLO WELDING

LIBERO NOMAD CONSTRUCTION
WOOLEY COOLING SOLUTIONS
GOLDEN GATE PLUMBING

BAILIE THYS

TAYLOR GENERAL CONTRACTING
GERARDO SUAREZ PLUMBING
WISE ONE PLUMBING INC
AMPLIFIED NETWORKS INC
HERNANDEZ PREMIER PAINTING LLC
MURRIETA VALLEY CONSTRUCTION
ARROYO ELECTRIC LLC

License  Mailing address

0 4834 F STREET
162418 448 W VARTIKIAN AVE
0 9269 N BACKER AVE
0 370 E FOURTH ST
0 1325 PIPELINE DR
0 38529 ROYAL TROON DRIVE
0 2196 ROSEMARY COURT
0 23906 GILMORE ST
0 8228 GOLF PLAYER AVE
0 23347 CANZONET
0 5908 DONNA AVE
0 15545 DEVONSHIRE STREET 300
0 333 NORTHWEST AVENUE
0 32142 WHITE SPRUCE CT
0 28 N 1ST ST SUITE #303
0 1222 MONTGOMERY LN
0 P O BOX 546

1127050 1059 SUNNYSIDE DRIVE
1129814 26459 VIA SACRAMENTO #1

0 3169 SHIMMER LANE

0 2564 N KNOLL AVENUE

0 30732 WYLE RANCH WAY
0 3724 BAMBOO CT

947583 957 42ND ST

0 1217 S EVANWOOD AVENUE

1071673 P O BOX 609

0 2637 KEY LARGO STREET
0 935 HUNTINGTON DR

0 2370 PREISKER

0 1335 LISBON AVENUE

0 17666 EMBER DRIVE

0 16 PALM DR

968929 7362 ROCKMONT AVENUE

0 911 S WEBSTER AVE APT 25

0 11172 DUXBURY ROAD

0 1520 W I ST

0 12222 SHOEMAKER AVE

0 80 WEST SIERRA MADRE BLVD #105
0 1616 CLOVIS AVENUE

0 2121 PLAZA DEL AMO

0 185 LANG STREET

0 9429 WALNUT STREET

0 1526 MOSAIC WAY APT 264

0 3417 SAN JOAQUIN PLZ

0 15280 PATRICK CT

0 6823 GLEN MAWR AVE

0 1180 CROSSWATER DR

0 782 E ARETHA AVE

0 2152 CREEKFIELD DR

0 1558 DEANNA AVE

0 1140 N COLUMBUS AVE UNIT 304
0 13213 CORDARY AVE

0 23811 WASHINGTON AVE C110-409
0 4118 SUSSEX AVE

SHERIDAN
FRESNO
FRESNO
CHICO

VISTA
MURRIETA
HEMET

WEST HILLS
LAS VEGAS
WOODLAND HILLS
TARZANA
MISSION HILLS
ANAHEIM
WILDOMAR
SAN JOSE
TRACY
PLACERVILLE

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO
CAPISTRANO BEACH

RENO
FRESNO
NORTH FORK
CONCORD
OAKLAND
WEST COVINA
SANTA YNEZ

WEST SACRAMENTO

SAN MARINO
SANTA MARIA

WEST SACRAMENTO
ROWLAND HEIGHTS

UNION CITY
WESTMINSTER
ANAHEIM

OAK HILLS
ONTARIO
WHITTIER
SIERRA MADRE
CLOVIS
TORRANCE
VENTURA
OAKLAND
STOCKTON
NEWPORT BEACH
LAKE ELSINORE
EL CERRITO
RENO

FOWLER
SANTA ROSA
SIMI VALLEY
GLENDALE
HAWTHORNE
MURRIETA
CLOVIS

State

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip

95681
93704
93720
95928
92081
92563
92545
91307
89145
91367
91356
91345
92807
92595
95113
95377
95667
94080
92624
89506
93722
93643
94519
94608
91790
93460
95691
91108
93458
95605
91748
94587
92683
92801
92344
91786
90605
91024
93612
90501
93003
94603
95207
92660
92530
94530
89523
93625
95403
93063
91202
90250
92562
93619

Date Posted Examinee Name

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606 PEDRO MORA

20250606

20250606

20250606 STUART ADAM CUTT
20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606 BAOQIN ZHANG
20250606 BRIAN RAUL PINEDA
20250606

20250606

20250606 YUANHANG LI

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250608 ISAAC ALEXANDER ALFARO
20250608 JESUS JAVIER MARTINEZ RIVAS
20250608 JAMES MICHAEL MORAN
20250608 PAARTH P PATEL
20250608 MATTHEW JAMES QUINN
20250608 JONATHAN GEORGE REBER
20250606 FREDDY RODRIGUEZ
20250606

20250606 ANDREY ORLOV
20250606 AARON VINCENT WOOLEY
20250606 YONTEN TASHI

20250606 EDWARD BAILIE THYS
20250606 BRIAN JAMES TAYLOR
20250606 GERARDO SUAREZ
20250606 JERRY ROBERT WISE
20250606 KAMO KHACHIKIAN
20250606 GALVAN OMAR HERNANDEZ
20250606 GRANT EDWARD GHOSN
20250607 AARON ANTHONY ARROYO

Examinee Class

Cc17

C33

C10

C10

C32
C-7

Ci0

C38
C36
Ci0

C36
C36
C-7
C33

Ci0

Class



20240125919 O
20240125921 O
20240125924 O
20240125926 O
20240125928 O
20240125930 O
20240125931 O
20240125932 O
20240125934 O
20240125940 O
20240125949 O
20240125996 O
20240125999 O
20240126008 O
20240126045 O
20240126049 O
20240126052 O
20240126077 O
20240126301 O
20240126461 O
20240126476 O
20240126488 O
20240126526 O
20240126833 O
20240203638 S
20240204994 S
20240206753 S
20240207055 S
20240207172 S
20240207200 S
20240207233 S
20240207364 R
20240207501 R
20240207711 R
20240207746 R
20240207816 S
20240207818 S
20240207848 S
20240207854 S
20240207857 S
20240207973 R
20240207992 S
20240208047 R
20240208066 S

CpP
LC
CpP
CcpP
SO
CcpP
LC
SO
SO
CcpP
LC
LC
SO
CcpP
CP
CcpP
SO
SO
CP
CcpP
CP
LC
CP

SO
CcpP
LC
SO
SO
LC
SO
CcP
CP
CcpP
CP
CcP
CP
SO
CP
LC
CP
CcpP
CP
CcpP

A5 DRYWALL INC

COZY PROS HEATING & AIR LLC
MAYA STUCCO INC

ASSURED BUILDING SERVICES INC
ANDREH DAVOUDI

CITY CONCRETE INC

ELEVATE HOME LOGISTICS

CLING GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION
UL ELECTRIC

STARS AND STRIPES TREE SERVICE INC
ADVANTAGE HOME RESOLUTION LLC
VR QUALITY PAINTING LLC

ICONIC PAINTING

MODERN CITY PAINTING INC

PLA ROOFING

FROSTY & FRIENDS HVAC INC
NELSON COLLAZO CONSTRUCTION
EDWARD AMANING-AMPOMAH
ALPHA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES
TGL CONSTRUCTION

SAL CONSTRUCTION

UNITED LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT LLC

DOOR BEAUTIFUL INC

WD FIRE PROTECTIONS JV
GARCIA'S CONCRETE

HIKTECH

VICTORIYA INTERNATIONAL LLC
DALTON AND SON'S ELECTRIC
GRAHAM LANCE

MAXIMO CONSTRUCTION LLC
SHOWCASE DOOR

Q & QQ CONSTRUCTION INC

ECONOMY ROOFING AND CONSTRUCTION

AGAPE AIR CONDITION & HEATING INC
CREATIVE INTERIOR CENTER INC
AMERICAN FOAM EXPERTS

TEO - CAL CONSTRUCTION INC

1 STRUCT

ORION HVAC

RRF TREE SERVICE

ENERGY UPGRADES INC

BANY PLUMBING ENGINEERING
OCEAN HOME CONSTRUCTION INC
WEATHER MASTERS WATERPROOFING

0 1310 TERRACE DRIVE
0 10201 BARBARA ANNE STREET
0 455 BEAR VALLEY PARKWAY
0 2526 MEADOW LANE
0 10300 PENROSE STREET
0 1306 PACIFIC STREET
0 1902 WRIGHT PLACE STE 200
0 PO BOX 882
0 145 NORWEGIAN AVENUE
0 3409 WOODBINE DRIVE
0 1733 SUMMERTIME DR
0 13920 E 9 MILE ROAD
0 2034 MORLAN DR
0 391 VALENCIA ST APT 205
0 7562 LANKERSHIM AVE
0 25534 ZUNI RD
0 3231 POTTER LN
0 1448 W JEFFERSON BLVD
0 689 W 17TH STREET
0 269 S BEVERLY DRIVE STE 1195
0 7032 PALM AVENUE
1038533 8350 CARLIN AVENUE
527924 928 TRANQUILO CALLE
0 3317 SAN JOSE AVE
1127118 2247 LOCH LOMOND AVE
1059446 11024 CONCERT ST
1127801 730 RIVERTON RD
996073 3449 CORWIN CT
872798 P O BOX 2566
783671 175 PEABODY STREET
587722 6452 N CORNET CR
1062095 213 NORWICH DR
1064687 8816 FOOTHILL BLVD #103-383
1004863 1306 HIGHLAND AVENUE
1063391 8733 FESTIVAL STREET
969486 P O BOX 190
1027152 375 GHORMLEY AVE
1027765 1114 MONTECITO CIRCLE
1079927 15922 STRATHERN STREET UNIT 20
1048779 300 PARK CENTER DRIVE STE 1
968076 11330 KNOTT STREET
1136653 4315 EILEEN STREET
1060468 6253 GIFFORD AVENUE
965947 4335 VAN NUYS BLVD SUITE 226

HOLLISTER
CYPRESS
ESCONDIDO
ESCONDIDO
SUN VALLEY
BAKERSFIELD
CARLSBAD
WEAVERVILLE
MODESTO
MODESTO

EL CAJON
WARREN
NAPA

SAN FRANCISCO
HIGHLAND
APPLE VALLEY
SACRAMENTO
LOS ANGELES
COSTA MESA
BEVERLY HILLS
FAIR OAKS
SACRAMENTO
SANTA ROSA
DALY CITY
BISHOP

EL MONTE
MOORESTOWN
LOOMIS
WEAVERVILLE
SAN FRANCISCO
ANAHEIM

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO
RANCHO CUCAMONGA

DUARTE

CHINO

HERALD
OAKLAND
SALINAS

VAN NUYS
HOLLISTER
GARDEN GROVE
RIVERSIDE

BELL

SHERMAN OAKS

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
M
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

95023
90630
92025
92027
91352
93305
92008
96093
95350
95355
92021
48089
94558
94103
92346
92307
95821
90007
92627
90212
95628
95823
95409
94014
93514
91731

8057
95650
96093
94134
92807
94080
91730
91010
91708
95638
94603
93901
91406
95023
92841
92504
90201
91403

20250606 ALBERTO ANGUIANO COLMENERO
20250606 DONOVAN CHRISTIAN GROSSI
20250606 FATIMA MAYA-CASTELLANOS
20250606 MATTHEW ARMANE MILINER
20250606 ANDREH DAVOUDI

20250606 JOEL ERREDE BUELNA GASTELUM
20250606 FRANCIS PAUL FLORENCE
20250606 CLINTON ABEL GRAHAM
20250606 YOUEL DANIEL YAOUANIAS
20250606 CHRISTOPHER LEE NELSON
20250606 DANIEL ANTONIO REYES
20250606 VIVEK KUMAR CIAL

20250606 FRANCISCO MENDEZ CRUZ
20250606 OSCAR WILMER GUERREROS FLORES
20250606 PEDRO LUIS ACEVEDO

20250606 FABIAN MARTINEZ

20250606 NELSON DANIEL COLLAZO
20250606 EDWARD AMANING-AMPOMAH
20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606

20250606 VICENTE GARCIA RUIZ

20250606

20250606 ALBERT VOSLAEV

20250606 SHAWN LEE DALTON

20250606 LANCEN DANIEL GRAHAM
20250606 ARCADIA MAGDALENA MAXIMO
20250606 MARK ALLEN BRITTEN

20250606

20250606

20250606 ANDREW TED MORALES
20250606

20250606

20250606 MARCO ANTONIO RAZON CERVANTES
20250606 TIMOTHY CHARLES SLOAN
20250606 YURY SHIN

20250606 ARMANDO MANUEL MEDINA
20250606

20250606 BANY N CHIROY

20250606

20250606 MATTHEW MOSHEH MOGHADDAM

C39

C33
C-6
C33
c27
C17

C20

Ci0
C10
Ci0
c27

C27,
D28,
C-7,C10,C36,
C39,
C10,
C33,



